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TipTag, 2.59" X .50", Polyolefin/Polyester, White/Yellow, 500/RL
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Base Data
Local Order Number

Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Mounting method Identification ETIM
Self adhesive (Yes/No)

Variant

Short Description

With label space ETIM

Product Dimensions
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height of printable area (metric)
Print Method

Thickness of Foil (TF)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity Per
Package Quantity (Imperial)
Package Quantity (Metric)
Weight (imperial)
Weight (Metric)

Material and Specifications

Material

556-26006
TIPTAGVA10X65YEWH

Yellow (YE)
White (WH)

* Halogen Free for low smoke and low fire hazard applications.

+ White front and yellow back for versatility.

» Superior strength and tear resistance for long lasting identification.

* Pre-cut slots to secure the TipTags using HellermannTyton cable ties.

TIPTAGs are halogen free, tear resistant, and lightweight cross laminated polyolefin tags ideal for use where weight
is a critical factor. Each side is a different color. One side is yellow and the other side is White so that a high
contrast black on yellow or black on white mark can be printed.

Others

No

Other

TipTag, 2.59" X.50", Polyolefin/Polyester, White/Yellow, 500/RL

Yes

05"

12.7 mm

259"

65.0 mm

10 mm

Thermal Transfer

210 um

pack
500

500
0.649 Ibs
0.23 kg

Poalyolefin (PO)


javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 556-26006', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/default_image_lg.jpg')
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Material Shortcut
Halogenfree

Operating Temperature
Recommended Ribbon Type

ROHS compliant (Article 4 - 1)

Certification/Specification

© HellermannTyton 2015

PO
Yes
-58°F to +221°F (-50°C to +105°C)

T18220UT
TIDTHOUT

Yes

MIL-STD-202G Method 215J
MIL-STD-202G Method 215K
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